
WEAKNESSES & EFFECTIVENESS OF CREOSOTE

AS A WOOD PRESERVATIVE

By

SHUBRI BIN WAGIMAN

Final Project Paper Submitted in Fulfillment for the Diploma in Wood Industry
Faculty of Applied Science, Universiti Teknologi Mara

March 2004



ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Alhamdulillah, a lot of gratitude to Allah the Almighty for giving me strength and

opportunity to finally completing my final project.

I would like to express my deepest appreciation and sincere gratitude to my

advisor, Prof. Madya Abdul Jalil Ahmad for teaching and encouraging me in doing

this project. He helped me in many ways by providing information, guided me the

correct method a nd a Iso helping me in e very way that he can in order for me to

complete my task.

Thank to my beloved parents for giving me moral support throughout the process

of this project. Thank you also to them for providing me the money needed to

undergo this project. Thank you to all may friends for helping me by contributing

ideas and comments on my paper.

Finally, I would like to express my deepest gratitude to those who are involved

either directly or indirectly in completing this project. May Allah bless you all.

III



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Page

APPROVAL SHEET .
DEDICATION.......................................................................................... II

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT. III

LIST OF TABLES.. IV

ABSTRACT....................................................................... V

ABSTRAK......................................................................... VI

CHAPTER

I

II

III

1.1 INTRODUCTION ..
1.2 OBJECTIVE .

2.0 LITERATURE REVIE~ .
2.1 History of Creosote .
2.2 Manufacture of Creosote .

2.2.1 Tar Acids and Tar Bases ..
2.2.2 Hydrocarbon .

2.3 Composition of Creosote .
204 Specification of Creosote .
2.5 Properties of Creosote .

3,0 DISCUSSION .
3.1 Bleeding of Creosote Wood .

3.1.1 Factors of Bleeding ..
3.1.1.1 Exposure to Sunlight. ..
3.1.1.2 Characteristic of Creosote .
3.1.1.3 Amount of Penetration ..
3.1.104 Method of Impregnation or Preservation .
3.1.1.5 Nature Properties of Timbers .
3.1.1.6 Other Factors .

3.2 Flammability ..
3.3 COITosion ..
3.4 Sludging ..
3.5 Volatility ..
3.6 Degradation of Creosote .
3.7 Leaching .

1
2

3
3
5
8
9
7
II
15

17
17
18
18
19
20
20
21
21
23
26
29
31
36
39



3.7.1 Displacement......................................... 39
3.7.2 Water Solubility................. 40

IV 4.0 CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATION .
4.1 Conclusion .
4.2 Recommendation .

42
42
42

REFERENCES 43

VITA................................................................... 47



ABSTRACT

WEAKNESSES & EFFECTIVENESS OF CREOSOTE AS A WOOD

PRESERVATIVE

By

SHUBRI BIN W AGIMAN

MARCH 2004

In this study, creosote as one of the popular of wood preservative was chosen.

It had been used enormously throughout the world. It has been used since nineteen

century and commercially in wood industry through preservation process. It is

commercially made from coal tar with different of specification to suit different

application. It is an effective wood preservative. The effectiveness of creosote has

been studied from many methods and tests. But, it is not enough and practical. So,

many observation and analysis had been made through it experience of services.

Als?, from that study, the weaknesses and problems of creosote had been identified

and, it effectiveness is impaired. So, in this project, it contain the accumulation of

facts of study on the weakness and effectiveness of creosote as a wood preservative

v




