WEAKNESSES & EFFECTIVENESS OF CREOSOTE AS A WOOD PRESERVATIVE

By

SHUBRI BIN WAGIMAN

Final Project Paper Submitted in Fulfillment for the Diploma in Wood Industry Faculty of Applied Science, Universiti Teknologi Mara

March 2004

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Alhamdulillah, a lot of gratitude to Allah the Almighty for giving me strength and opportunity to finally completing my final project.

I would like to express my deepest appreciation and sincere gratitude to my advisor, Prof. Madya Abdul Jalil Ahmad for teaching and encouraging me in doing this project. He helped me in many ways by providing information, guided me the correct method and also helping me in every way that he can in order for me to complete my task.

Thank to my beloved parents for giving me moral support throughout the process of this project. Thank you also to them for providing me the money needed to undergo this project. Thank you to all may friends for helping me by contributing ideas and comments on my paper.

Finally, I would like to express my deepest gratitude to those who are involved either directly or indirectly in completing this project. May Allah bless you all.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

		Page
APPROVAL SHEET		i ii iii iv v vi
СНАР	TER	
I	1.1 INTRODUCTION	1 2
П	2.0 LITERATURE REVIEW 2.1 History of Creosote. 2.2 Manufacture of Creosote. 2.2.1 Tar Acids and Tar Bases. 2.2.2 Hydrocarbon. 2.3 Composition of Creosote. 2.4 Specification of Creosote. 2.5 Properties of Creosote.	3 5 8 9 7 11
Ш	3.0 DISCUSSION. 3.1 Bleeding of Creosote Wood. 3.1.1 Factors of Bleeding. 3.1.1.1 Exposure to Sunlight. 3.1.1.2 Characteristic of Creosote. 3.1.1.3 Amount of Penetration. 3.1.1.4 Method of Impregnation or Preservation. 3.1.1.5 Nature Properties of Timbers. 3.1.1.6 Other Factors. 3.2 Flammability. 3.3 Corrosion. 3.4 Sludging. 3.5 Volatility. 3.6 Degradation of Creosote. 3.7 Leaching.	17 17 18 18 19 20 20 21 21 23 26 29 31 36 39

	3.7.1 Displacement	39 40
IV	4.0 CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATION	42
	4.1 Conclusion	42
	4.2 Recommendation.	42
	REFERENCES	43
	VITA	47

ABSTRACT

WEAKNESSES & EFFECTIVENESS OF CREOSOTE AS A WOOD PRESERVATIVE

By

SHUBRI BIN WAGIMAN

MARCH 2004

In this study, creosote as one of the popular of wood preservative was chosen. It had been used enormously throughout the world. It has been used since nineteen century and commercially in wood industry through preservation process. It is commercially made from coal tar with different of specification to suit different application. It is an effective wood preservative. The effectiveness of creosote has been studied from many methods and tests. But, it is not enough and practical. So, many observation and analysis had been made through it experience of services. Also, from that study, the weaknesses and problems of creosote had been identified and, it effectiveness is impaired. So, in this project, it contain the accumulation of facts of study on the weakness and effectiveness of creosote as a wood preservative